
Individuals Appointed with Confidentiality 
2023-2024 

 

IUP may provide confidential services as requested by alleged victims of sexual violence. Although a legally 
recognized privilege may not attach to these roles, the University respects the alleged victim’s expectations 
of privacy to the extent permissible by law while still ensuring compliance with other reporting obligations. 
Individuals authorized to have confidentiality are required to report the nature, date, time, and general 
location of an allegation of sexual misconduct to the Title IX Coordinator.   
 
Individuals appointed with Confidentiality for 2023-2024 are listed below: 
 

Name Department/Title Phone Email 

Ann Sesti Director, Student Wellness and 
Engagement; Alcohol, Tobacco and 
Other Drugs (ATOD) 

724-357-1265 annsesti@iup.edu 

Jenna Deutch ATOD Graduate Student 724-357-1265 fsldc@iup.edu  

Jamilyn Dykes ATOD Graduate Student 724-357-1265 vwjdc@iup.edu  

Corinne Orr ATOD Graduate Student 724-357-1265 lxjdc@iup.edu  

Robert Baron Athletic Trainer 724-357-6496 rbaron@iup.edu 

Jamie D’Andrea Athletic Trainer 724-357-2758 j.r.dandrea@iup.edu  

Shannon Hestor Athletic Trainer 724-357-6496 shestor@iup.edu  

Mark Wolfe Athletic Trainer 724-357-4295 mwolfe@iup.edu  

Catherine Dugan Director, Department for Disability 
Access and Advising (D2A2) 

724-357-4067 cmdugan@iup.edu 

Todd Van Wieren Assistant Director, D2A2 724-357-4067 toddvw@iup.edu 

Trevon Blair D2A2 Graduate Student 724-357-4067 wlxx@iup.edu  

Kennedy Dorman D2A2 Graduate Student 724-357-4067 pbhz@iup.edu  

Carlos Garcia D2A2 Graduate Student 724-357-4067 rrldc@iup.edu  

Samantha Middagh D2A2 Graduate Student 724-357-4067 scjy@iup.edu  

John Mohney D2A2 Graduate Student 724-357-4067 rtkdc@iup.edu  

Ashlyn Mundy D2A2 Graduate Student 724-357-4067 lqpdc@iup.edu  

Afik Zaarur D2A2 Graduate Student 724-357-4067 glwdc@iup.edu  

Melissa Dick Nurse Director, Center for Health 
and Well-Being (CHWB) 

724-357-2550 M.L.Dick@iup.edu 

Kimberly Kucinski Health Center Staff, CHWB 724-357-2550 Kimberly.Kucinski@iup.edu 

Rachelle Winters Health Center Staff, CHWB 724-357-2550 rwinter@iup.edu 

Jacque Yeomans Health Center Staff, CHWB 724-357-2550 jyeomans@iup.edu 

Mark Dellett Health Center Nurse, CHWB 724-357-2550 M.R.Dellett@iup.edu 

Kelley Fako Health Center Nurse, CHWB 724-357-2550 kfako@iup.edu  

Danielle Getty Health Center Nurse, CHWB 724-357-2550 D.L.Bigler@iup.edu 

Jaquelyne Miller Health Center Nurse, CHWB 724-357-2550 J.E.Miller11@iup.edu  

Sherry Vislosky Health Center Nurse, CHWB 724-357-2550 Sherry.Vislosky@iup.edu 

Jennifer McCroskey Sexual Violence Prevention 
Educator/The Haven Project, 
Counseling Center 

724-357-3947 jmccrosk@iup.edu 

Kendall Herman The Haven Project Graduate Student 724-357-3947 xhws@iup.edu  

Amanda Nutton The Haven Project Graduate Student 724-357-3947 wlwdc@iup.edu  
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